
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

5

6

7

2

8

9

1

2

1

1

1

2

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

FP

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

FP

SRF

SRF

SM

SM

SSC

HP

GTL

GTL

No.

22

52

77

80

7

46

39

03

11

10

34

20

32

15

01

16

17

Name

James Cotcher

Robin Tripkos

Edward Sodano

Ronald H. Davis

James Rishel

Kirk Collier

Mark Morhaus

Glen Tomlinson

Harvey Kinnard

Marc Wilson

Edward Smith

Jim Wheeler

Harold Tubbs

James Wood

Robert Maupins

Don Christman

Forrest Tindall

Best Tm

1:17.695

1:18.243

1:18.367

1:18.515

1:18.679

1:19.144

1:20.415

1:21.343

1:21.420

1:21.749

1:21.807

1:22.289

1:25.648

1:26.868

Best Speed

83.403

82.819

82.688

82.532

82.360

81.876

80.582

79.663

79.587

79.267

79.211

78.747

75.659

74.596

-

-

-

In Lap

9

6

4

5

6

4

10

9

8

4

10

2

9

7

0

0

0

TOWN/STATE

South Lake Tahoe CA

Chicago IL

Littleton CO

Auburn KS

Wichita KS

Olathe KS

Pacific MO

Marlow OK

Leawood KS

Platte City MO

St Louis MO

Lenexa KS

Salem MO

Lincoln NE

Blue Springs MO

Topeka Ks

Springfield MO

REGION

Sanf

Kan

KC

Kan

WICH

KC

StL

Okla

KC

KC

StL

KC

StL

Neb

KC

KAN

OzMt

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

KVRG 2 FOR THE ROAD  REGIONALGRP 6 & 2 SM T2 T3 SSB SSC FP GP HP GTL SRF LCGRP 6 QUALQualify started at 11:39:28 Heartland Park Topeka 1.8 mile 1.800 Miles9/6/2009 11:00 AM


